
FALL 2020/2021 CLASS OFFERINGSFALL 2020/2021 CLASS OFFERINGS

CLASS NAME CLASS REQUIREMENTS DAY START TIME END TIME

Dance Classes for All AgesDance Classes for All AgesDance Classes for All Ages

www.OvationsStudios.com

4701 Sangamore Road, Bethesda MD 20816
(301) 355-0095

contact@OvationsStudios.com

Foundations of Ballet

Ballet Fundamentals

Primary Ballet

Primary Ballet

Primary Ballet

Primary Ballet

Ballet A

Ballet A

Ballet A

Ballet A

Ballet A

Ballet A

Ballet B

Ballet B

Ballet B

Ballet B

Ballet B

Ballet B

Pointe Prep B/C

Pointe Prep B/C

Pointe Prep B/C

Pointe Prep B/C

Pointe Prep B/C

Pointe Prep B/C

Ballet C1

Ballet C

Ballet C

Ballet C

Ballet C

Ballet C

Ballet D1

Ballet D

Ballet D

Ballet D

Ballet D

Pointe Prep D/E

Age: 4 years 

Age & Skill: 12+ Beginner

By age (5) or Placement

By age (5) or Placement

By age (5) or Placement

By age (5) or Placement

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Co-requisite: Ballet B,C1 or C

Co-requisite: Ballet B,C1 or C

Co-requisite: Ballet B,C1 or C

Co-requisite: Ballet B,C1 or C

Co-requisite: Ballet B,C1 or C

Co-requisite: Ballet B,C1 or C

Placement into C1 only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement into D1 only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Co-requisite: Ballet D,D1 or E

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Sunday

Tuesday

Monday

Thursday

Sunday

Saturday

Monday

9:00 AM

7:30 PM

4:30 PM

9:05 AM

1:00 PM

9:00 AM

4:30 PM

4:35 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

11:30 AM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

4:35 PM

10:30 AM

10:00 AM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

5:35 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

4:35 PM

11:30 AM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:20 PM

11:30 AM

9:00 AM

5:30 PM

9:40 AM

8:25 PM

5:10 PM

9:45 AM

1:40 PM

9:40 AM

5:25 PM

5:30 PM

5:25 PM

5:25 PM

12:25 PM

10:55 AM

6:55 PM

5:25 PM

6:25 PM

5:30 PM

11:25 AM

10:55 AM

5:55 PM

5:55 PM

6:55 PM

6:00 PM

10:25 AM

11:25 AM

6:55 PM

5:25 PM

5:25 PM

6:25 PM

5:30 PM

12:25 PM

6:25 PM

6:55 PM

7:15 PM

12:25 PM

9:55 AM

5:55 PM

Kristen

Michelle

Lori

Michelle

Michelle

Michelle

Michelle

Emily

Michelle

Emily

Michelle

Michelle

Michelle

Michelle

Michelle

Jessie

Michelle

Kristen

Michelle

Michelle

Lori

Emily

Michelle

Michelle

Michelle

Emily

Jessie

Emily

Amanda

Michelle

Emily

Emily

Emily

Kristen

Amanda

Emily

535

560

535

535

535

535

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

370

370

370

370

370

370

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

370

BALLETBALLETBALLET
TEACHER TUITION



CLASS NAME CLASS REQUIREMENTS DAY START TIME END TIME TEACHER TUITION

www.OvationsStudios.com

BALLETBALLETBALLET

4701 Sangamore Road, Bethesda MD 20816
(301) 355-0095

contact@OvationsStudios.com

Pointe Prep D/E

Pointe Prep D/E

Pointe Prep D/E

Pointe Prep D/E

Pointe Prep D/E

Ballet E

Ballet E

Ballet E

Ballet E

Intermediate Ballet

Intermediate Ballet

Intermediate Ballet

Intermediate Ballet

Advanced Ballet 1

Advanced Ballet 1

Advanced Ballet 1

Advanced Ballet 1

Adv. Ballet 1 & 2

Adv. Ballet 1 & 2 

Advanced Ballet 2

Advanced Ballet 2

Advanced Ballet 2

Advanced Ballet 2

Pointe 1

Pointe 1

Pointe 2

Pointe 2

Pointe 2 & 3 

Pointe 3

Pointe 3

Adv. Ballet 1 Repertoire

Adv. Ballet 1 Repertoire

Adv. Ballet 1 Repertoire

Adv. Ballet 2 Repertoire

Adv. Ballet 2 Repertoire

Adv. Ballet 2 Repertoire

Co-requisite: Ballet D,D1 or E

Co-requisite: Ballet D,D1 or E

Co-requisite: Ballet D,D1 or E

Co-requisite: Ballet D,D1 or E

Co-requisite: Ballet D,D1 or E

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*

Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*

Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*

Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*

Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*

Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*

Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*

Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*

Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*

Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*

Placement and 2+ Ballet Classes per week*

Placement and 2+ Ballet Classes per week*

Placement and 2+ Ballet Classes per week*

Placement and 2+ Ballet Classes per week*

Placement and 2+ Ballet Classes per week*

Placement and 2+ Ballet Classes per week*

Placement and 2+ Ballet Classes per week*

Full Year Required*

Full Year Required*

Full Year Required*

Full Year Required*

Full Year Required*

Full Year Required*

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday

Sunday

Tuesday

Sunday

Saturday

Tuesday

Sunday

Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:20 PM

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

10:30 AM

1:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

10:30 AM

1:00 PM

7:35 PM

7:15 PM

12:30 PM

3:00 PM

7:15 PM

6:35 PM

7:35 PM

7:15 PM

12:30 PM

3:00 PM

8:30 PM

12:30 PM

7:00 PM

2:30 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:30 PM

8:45 PM

2:00 PM

4:30 PM

8:45 PM

2:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:55 PM

6:55 PM

7:45 PM

10:25 AM

12:55 PM

6:25 PM

7:55 PM

11:25 AM

1:55 PM

8:25 PM

8:55 PM

11:25 AM

1:55 PM

9:05 PM

8:40 PM

1:55 PM

4:25 PM

8:40 PM

8:00 PM

9:05 PM

8:40 PM

1:55 PM

4:25 PM

8:55 PM

12:55 PM

7:25 PM

2:55 PM

12:25 PM

7:25 PM

2:55 PM

9:10 PM

2:25 PM

4:55 PM

9:10 PM

2:25 PM

4:55 PM

Emily

Michelle

Emily

Jessie

Michelle

Jessie

Emily

Amanda

Emily

Emily

Emily

Jessie

Kristen

Amanda*

Jessie*

Amanda*

Kristen*

Emily

Amanda

Jessie*

Amanda*

Jessie*

Emily*

Emily

Kristen

Jessie

Kristen

Amanda

Amanda

Emily

Jessie

Amanda

Kristen

Amanda

Jessie

Emily

370

370

370

370

370

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

895

895

895

895

895

895

895

895

895

895

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

*Advanced Ballet Program Requirements: Ballet E students are required to take at least two 60 minute Ballet E classes per week.

Intermediate Ballet students are required to take at least two 60 minute Int. Ballet classes per week. Advanced Ballet 1 & 2 students

are required to take at least two 90 minute technique classes per week plus at least one supplemental 30 minute class (either pointe

and/or repertoire). All pointe students must be enrolled in and regularly attend 2 technique classes per week. All repertoire students

must take the full year of repertoire.

*Advanced Ballet Instructors may switch between or combine levels so that dancers are exposed to multiple teaching styles.
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ADULTADULTADULT
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Adult Ballet

Adult Tap

Tween Hip Hop

Hip Hop A

Hip Hop B

Hip Hop C

Intermediate Hip Hop

Advanced Hip Hop

Tween Jazz

Jazz A

Jazz B

Jazz C

Intermediate Jazz

Advanced Jazz 1

Advanced Jazz 2

Lyrical & Modern A

Lyrical B

Modern B

Intermediate Lyrical

Advanced Modern

Advanced Lyrical 1

Advanced Lyrical 2

Teen Tap

Tap A

Tap B

Tap C

Intermediate Tap

Advanced Tap

Age: 17+

Age: 17+

Age: 9 - 12 years old

By age (6) or Placement

Placement Only

Placement Only 

Placement Only

Placement Only

Age: 9 - 12 years old

By age (6) or Placement

Placement Only

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement 

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement

Co-requisite Level & Age: Ballet C+ and 10+

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement

Age: 13+

By age (6) or Placement

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Thursday

Tuesday
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Wednesday

Wednesday
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Wednesday

Wednesday
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Thursday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Tuesday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Thursday

Saturday

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

5:35 PM

4:30 PM

4:35 PM

7:00 PM

5:30 PM

10:00 AM

1:15 PM

4:35 PM

4:30 PM

5:35 PM

5:35 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

8:00 PM

6:15 PM

8:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:00 PM

12:30 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

5:15 PM

11:00 AM

8:25 PM

8:55 PM

6:30 PM

5:10 PM

5:30 PM

7:55 PM

6:25 PM

10:55 AM

2:10 PM

5:15 PM

5:25 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:55 PM

7:55 PM

5:25 PM

5:25 PM

8:55 PM

7:10 PM

8:55 PM

7:10 PM

7:10 PM

6:55 PM

1:10 PM

9:55 AM

9:55 AM

6:10 PM

11:55 AM

Lori

Lori

Lori

Lori

Lori

Lori

Lori

Lori

Lori

Amanda

Jessie

Jessie

Amanda

Jessie

Lori

Emily

Amanda

Emily

Lori

Jessie

Jessie

Amanda

Amanda

Lori

Lori

Jessie

Lori

Lori

375

375

560

535

560

560

560

560

560

535

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

535

560

560

560

560

HIP HOPHIP HOPHIP HOP

JAZZJAZZJAZZ

LYRICAL & MODERNLYRICAL & MODERNLYRICAL & MODERN

TAPTAPTAP

HOLIDAYS AND SESSION DATES: The Fall 2020 session runs 9/10/2020- 1/22/2021. The Spring session runs 1/23/2021 -

6/7/2020.  Ovations will be closed and no classes will be held for certain holidays, including: 11/26-29, 12/21-1/1, 2/12-19, 3/29-4/4,

5/29-31.  These dates are subject to change-especially if any Ovations performance week changes.

Please note: All information included herein subject to correction, updating and changes as deemed necessary by Ovations Studios. All pricing, terms, scheduling and

teacher assignments are subject to change and are subject to Ovations Studios policies and procedures. Please visit our parent portal for a full list of our policies and

procedures.  


