

Dance Classes for All Ages

FALL 2020/2021 CLASS OFFERINGS

BALLET

DALLET								
CLASS NAME	CLASS REQUIREMENTS	DAY	START TIME	END TIME	TEACHER	TUITION		
Foundations of Ballet	Age: 4 years	Sunday	9:00 AM	9:40 AM	Kristen	535		
Ballet Fundamentals	Age & Skill: 12+ Beginner	Tuesday	7:30 PM	8:25 PM	Michelle	560		
Primary Ballet	By age (5) or Placement	Wednesday	4:30 PM	5:10 PM	Lori	535		
Primary Ballet	By age (5) or Placement	Saturday	9:05 AM	9:45 AM	Michelle	535		
Primary Ballet	By age (5) or Placement	Saturday	1:00 PM	1:40 PM	Michelle	535		
Primary Ballet	By age (5) or Placement	Sunday	9:00 AM	9:40 AM	Michelle	535		
Ballet A	Placement Only	Monday	4:30 PM	5:25 PM	Michelle	560		
Ballet A	Placement Only	Tuesday	4:35 PM	5:30 PM	Emily	560		
Ballet A	Placement Only	Wednesday	4:30 PM	5:25 PM	Michelle	560		
Ballet A	Placement Only	Thursday	4:30 PM	5:25 PM	Emily	560		
Ballet A	Placement Only	Saturday	11:30 AM	12:25 PM	Michelle	560		
Ballet A	Placement Only	Sunday	10:00 AM	10:55 AM	Michelle	560		
Ballet B	Placement Only	Monday	6:00 PM	6:55 PM	Michelle	560		
Ballet B	Placement Only	Tuesday	4:30 PM	5:25 PM	Michelle	560		
Ballet B	Placement Only	Wednesday	5:30 PM	6:25 PM	Michelle	560		
Ballet B	Placement Only	Thursday	4:35 PM	5:30 PM	Jessie	560		
Ballet B	Placement Only	Saturday	10:30 AM	11:25 AM	Michelle	560		
Ballet B	Placement Only	Sunday	10:00 AM	10:55 AM	Kristen	560		
Pointe Prep B/C	Co-requisite: Ballet B,C1 or C	Monday	5:30 PM	5:55 PM	Michelle	370		
Pointe Prep B/C	Co-requisite: Ballet B,C1 or C	Tuesday	5:30 PM	5:55 PM	Michelle	370		
Pointe Prep B/C	Co-requisite: Ballet B,C1 or C	Wednesday	6:30 PM	6:55 PM	Lori	370		
Pointe Prep B/C	Co-requisite: Ballet B,C1 or C	Thursday	5:35 PM	6:00 PM	Emily	370		
Pointe Prep B/C	Co-requisite: Ballet B,C1 or C	Saturday	10:00 AM	10:25 AM	Michelle	370		
Pointe Prep B/C	Co-requisite: Ballet B,C1 or C	Sunday	11:00 AM	11:25 AM	Michelle	370		
Ballet C1	Placement into C1 only	Tuesday	6:00 PM	6:55 PM	Michelle	560		
Ballet C	Placement Only	Monday	4:30 PM	5:25 PM	Emily	560		
Ballet C	Placement Only	Tuesday	4:30 PM	5:25 PM	Jessie	560		
Ballet C	Placement Only	Wednesday	5:30 PM	6:25 PM	Emily	560		
Ballet C	Placement Only	Thursday	4:35 PM	5:30 PM	Amanda	560		
Ballet C	Placement Only	Sunday	11:30 AM	12:25 PM	Michelle	560		
Ballet D1	Placement into D1 only	Tuesday	5:30 PM	6:25 PM	Emily	560		
Ballet D	Placement Only	Monday	6:00 PM	6:55 PM	Emily	560		
Ballet D	Placement Only	Thursday	6:20 PM	7:15 PM	Emily	560		
Ballet D	Placement Only	Sunday	11:30 AM	12:25 PM	Kristen	560		
Ballet D	Placement Only	Saturday	9:00 AM	9:55 AM	Amanda	560		
Pointe Prep D/E	Co-requisite: Ballet D,D1 or E	Monday	5:30 PM	5:55 PM	Emily	370		

4701 Sangamore Road, Bethesda MD 20816 (301) 355–0095 contacteOvationsStudios.com

www.OvationsStudios.com

BALLET

CLASS NAME	CLASS REQUIREMENTS	DAY	START TIME	END TIME	TEACHER	TUITION
Pointe Prep D/E	Co-requisite: Ballet D,D1 or E	Tuesday	6:30 PM	6:55 PM	Emily	370
Pointe Prep D/E	Co-requisite: Ballet D,D1 or E	Wednesday	6:30 PM	6:55 PM	Michelle	370
Pointe Prep D/E	Co-requisite: Ballet D,D1 or E	Thursday	7:20 PM	7:45 PM	Emily	370
Pointe Prep D/E	Co-requisite: Ballet D,D1 or E	Saturday	10:00 AM	10:25 AM	Jessie	370
Pointe Prep D/E	Co-requisite: Ballet D,D1 or E	Sunday	12:30 PM	12:55 PM	Michelle	370
Ballet E	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Tuesday	5:30 PM	6:25 PM	Jessie	560
Ballet E	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Wednesday	7:00 PM	7:55 PM	Emily	560
Ballet E	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Saturday	10:30 AM	11:25 AM	Amanda	560
Ballet E	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Sunday	1:00 PM	1:55 PM	Emily	560
Intermediate Ballet	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Tuesday	7:30 PM	8:25 PM	Emily	560
Intermediate Ballet	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Thursday	8:00 PM	8:55 PM	Emily	560
Intermediate Ballet	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Saturday	10:30 AM	11:25 AM	Jessie	560
Intermediate Ballet	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Sunday	1:00 PM	1:55 PM	Kristen	560
Advanced Ballet 1	Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*	Tuesday	7:35 PM	9:05 PM	Amanda*	895
Advanced Ballet 1	Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*	Thursday	7:15 PM	8:40 PM	Jessie*	895
Advanced Ballet 1	Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*	Saturday	12:30 PM	1:55 PM	Amanda*	895
Advanced Ballet 1	Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*	Sunday	3:00 PM	4:25 PM	Kristen*	895
Adv. Ballet 1 & 2	Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*	Monday	7:15 PM	8:40 PM	Emily	895
Adv. Ballet 1 & 2	Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*	Wednesday	6:35 PM	8:00 PM	Amanda	895
Advanced Ballet 2	Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*	Tuesday	7:35 PM	9:05 PM	Jessie*	895
Advanced Ballet 2	Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*	Thursday	7:15 PM	8:40 PM	Amanda*	895
Advanced Ballet 2	Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*	Saturday	12:30 PM	1:55 PM	Jessie*	895
Advanced Ballet 2	Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*	Sunday	3:00 PM	4:25 PM	Emily*	895
Pointe 1	Placement and 2+ Ballet Classes per week*	Tuesday	8:30 PM	8:55 PM	Emily	370
Pointe 1	Placement and 2+ Ballet Classes per week*	Sunday	12:30 PM	12:55 PM	Kristen	370
Pointe 2	Placement and 2+ Ballet Classes per week*	Tuesday	7:00 PM	7:25 PM	Jessie	370
Pointe 2	Placement and 2+ Ballet Classes per week*	Sunday	2:30 PM	2:55 PM	Kristen	370
Pointe 2 & 3	Placement and 2+ Ballet Classes per week*	Saturday	12:00 PM	12:25 PM	Amanda	370
Pointe 3	Placement and 2+ Ballet Classes per week*	Tuesday	7:00 PM	7:25 PM	Amanda	370
Pointe 3	Placement and 2+ Ballet Classes per week*	Sunday	2:30 PM	2:55 PM	Emily	370
Adv. Ballet 1 Repertoire	Full Year Required*	Thursday	8:45 PM	9:10 PM	Jessie	370
Adv. Ballet 1 Repertoire	Full Year Required*	Saturday	2:00 PM	2:25 PM	Amanda	370
Adv. Ballet 1 Repertoire	Full Year Required*	Sunday	4:30 PM	4:55 PM	Kristen	370
Adv. Ballet 2 Repertoire	Full Year Required*	Thursday	8:45 PM	9:10 PM	Amanda	370
Adv. Ballet 2 Repertoire	Full Year Required*	Saturday	2:00 PM	2:25 PM	Jessie	370
Adv. Ballet 2 Repertoire	Full Year Required*	Sunday	4:30 PM	4:55 PM	Emily	370

*Advanced Ballet Program Requirements: **Ballet E** students are required to take at least two 60 minute Ballet E classes per week. Intermediate Ballet students are required to take at least two 60 minute Int. Ballet classes per week. Advanced Ballet 1 & 2 students are required to take at least two 90 minute technique classes per week plus at least one supplemental 30 minute class (either pointe and/or repertoire). All pointe students must be enrolled in and regularly attend 2 technique classes per week. All repertoire students must take the full year of repertoire.

*Advanced Ballet Instructors may switch between or combine levels so that dancers are exposed to multiple teaching styles.

4701 Sangamore Road, Bethesda MD 20816 (301) 355-0095 contacteOvationsStudios.com

www.OvationsStudios.com

ADULT

CLASS NAME	CLASS REQUIREMENTS	DAY	START TIME	END TIME	TEACHER	TUITION
Adult Ballet	Age: 17+	Thursday	7:30 PM	8:25 PM	Lori	375
Adult Tap	Age: 17+	Tuesday	8:00 PM	8:55 PM	Lori	375
	HIP HOP					
Tween Hip Hop	Age: 9 - 12 years old	Tuesday	5:35 PM	6:30 PM	Lori	560
Нір Нор А	By age (6) or Placement	, Thursday	4:30 PM	5:10 PM	Lori	535
Нір Нор В	Placement Only	, Tuesday	4:35 PM	5:30 PM	Lori	560
Hip Hop C	Placement Only	, Tuesday	7:00 PM	7:55 PM	Lori	560
Intermediate Hip Hop	Placement Only	, Wednesday	5:30 PM	6:25 PM	Lori	560
Advanced Hip Hop	Placement Only	, Saturday	10:00 AM	10:55 AM	Lori	560
	14.77					
	JAZZ					
Tween Jazz	Age: 9 - 12 years old	Saturday	1:15 PM	2:10 PM	Lori	560
Jazz A	By age (6) or Placement	Wednesday	4:35 PM	5:15 PM	Amanda	535
Jazz B	Placement Only	Wednesday	4:30 PM	5:25 PM	Jessie	560
Jazz C	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Wednesday	5:35 PM	6:30 PM	Jessie	560
Intermediate Jazz	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Wednesday	5:35 PM	6:30 PM	Amanda	560
Advanced Jazz 1	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Wednesday	7:00 PM	7:55 PM	Jessie	560
Advanced Jazz 2	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Wednesday	7:00 PM	7:55 PM	Lori	560
	LYRICAL & MOD	DERN				
Lyrical & Modern A	Co-requisite Level & Age: Ballet C+ and 10+	Wednesday	4:30 PM	5:25 PM	Emily	560
Lyrical B	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Tuesday	4:30 PM	5:25 PM	Amanda	560
Modern B	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Wednesday	8:00 PM	8:55 PM	Emily	560
Intermediate Lyrical	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Thursday	6:15 PM	7:10 PM	Lori	560
Advanced Modern	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Wednesday	8:00 PM	8:55 PM	Jessie	560
Advanced Lyrical 1	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Thursday	6:15 PM	7:10 PM	Jessie	560
Advanced Lyrical 2	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Thursday	6:15 PM	7:10 PM	Amanda	560

TAP

Teen Tap	Age: 13+	Tuesday	6:00 PM	6:55 PM	Amanda	560
Тар А	By age (6) or Placement	Saturday	12:30 PM	1:10 PM	Lori	535
Тар В	Placement Only	Saturday	9:00 AM	9:55 AM	Lori	560
Тар С	Placement Only	Saturday	9:00 AM	9:55 AM	Jessie	560
Intermediate Tap	Placement Only	Thursday	5:15 PM	6:10 PM	Lori	560
Advanced Tap	Placement Only	Saturday	11:00 AM	11:55 AM	Lori	560

HOLIDAYS AND SESSION DATES: The Fall 2020 session runs 9/10/2020- 1/22/2021. The Spring session runs 1/23/2021 - 6/7/2020. Ovations will be closed and no classes will be held for certain holidays, including: 11/26-29, 12/21-1/1, 2/12-19, 3/29-4/4, 5/29-31. These dates are subject to change-especially if any Ovations performance week changes.

Please note: All information included herein subject to correction, updating and changes as deemed necessary by Ovations Studios. All pricing, terms, scheduling and teacher assignments are subject to change and are subject to Ovations Studios policies and procedures. Please visit our parent portal for a full list of our policies and procedures.

4701 Sangamore Road, Bethesda MD 20816

(301) 355-0095 contacteOvationsStudios.com

www.OvationsStudios.com